
/
lcoupnruvrunrve' SAILDESIGN LTD

Department 0 - NoDepartment

Basic Pay 1000.00 1.0000 1000.00

Tax Credit 0.00

Sick Pay 0.00

Maternity Pay 0.00

Advance Pay 0.00

NIC Rebate 0.00

Payment Method - Cheque

PAYETax 116.10

National lnsurance 100.00
Pension 0.00
AVC 0.00
Student Loan Ded. 0.00
Admin Fee 0.00

Payment Period - MonthlY

Total Gross Pay TD
Gross for Tax TD
Tax paid TD

Earnings For Nl TD
Nutional lnsurance TD

Pension TD (lnc AVG)

Earnings for Nl

Gross for Tax
Total Gross Pay
Nat. lnsurance No

7000.00
7000.00

812.70
7000.00
238.50

0.00

1000.00

1000.00
1000.00

PX212619D

25t10t2002

O 1 996 The Saqe Group Plc

461L Mr PE LISEWSKI 783.90

Io re-order stalionery rlnq 01 91 255 0303


