COMPANY NAME:

© 1996 The Sage Group Plc.

## SAILDESIGN LTD

STOCK CODE 0680

(7866)

Department 0 - No Department				Payment Method - Cheque		Payment Period - Monthly	
DESCRIPTION	HOURS	RATE	AMOUNT	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
Basic Pay	1000.00	1.0000	1000.00	PAYE Tax National Insurance Pension AVC Student Loan Ded. Admin Fee	116.10 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00	Total Gross Pay TD Gross for Tax TD Tax paid TD Earnings For NI TD Netional Insurance TD Pension TD (Inc AVC)	7000.00 7000.00 812.70 7000.00 238.50 0.00
Tax Credit Sick Pay Maternity Pay Advance Pay NIC Rebate			0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00			Earnings for NI Gross for Tax Total Gross Pay Nat. Insurance No	1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 PX212619D
D	ATE DEPT.	PAY POINT	TAX CODE EMP	OYEE NO. EMPLOYEE NAME		IAME	NET PAY
7 25/1	0/2002 0		461L	1 Mr PE LISE	WSKI		783.90

To re-order stationery ring 0191 255 0303